
ASTROCAB 1000 Modular Hygiene System

The Astrocab 1000 Modular Hygiene System (MHS) has been developed to provide a fully functioning 
decontamination facility that can be placed where you want it rather than in a car park 100 metres away. No tools are 
required to construct the unit, all the internal fittings simply clip onto the brackets bonded to the door panels.

The unit is supplied with a locker for valuables, 2 bench seats. 2 hook/mirror plates and a hand wash basin. LED 
lights can also be added as an additional feature. A AstroAir V35 Negative Pressure Unit (NPU) attaches to the 
NPU wall panels and creates the negative pressure within the unit (see separate documentation).

This standard unit is available in 3 stage, additional stages can simply be added if needed. The size of a standard unit 
is 1 .0M x 1 .0M x 2.M (height).

We have manufactured many different sizes of the Astrocab 1000 MHS for our clients throughout the UK and 
Europe, so if you have a specific requirement, please contact us. Your companies logo can also be engraved onto the 
Astrocab wall panels at no additional cost.

A range of Aquarius Water Management Systems (WMS) are available in 50, 150,250 and 400 litres to add 
showering and waste water facilities to the unit.

Units D5 & D6, Heritage Business Park, Heritage Way, Gosport, Hampshire. PO12 4BG. United Kingdom
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For more information please visit us at www.mecanaka.co.uk

Additional lockers, benches, sinks etc are available at additional cost should these be required.

LOCKER UNIT

SINK AND 
SHOWER HEAD KIT INTERNAL VIEW OF

3 STAGE CABIN SYSTEM

Total weight of a 3 stage unit is 188.7kg.

ANCILLARY ITEMS
ATTACH TO THE DOOR

PANELS

Description QTY Height Width Depth Weight

Door Panel

Roof Panel with PVC Window

Self-Draining Floor Panel

Wall Panel

Shower Wall Panel

NPU Wall Panel

Corner Posts

4 Door Locker

Bench Seat

Sink Unit

Hook/Mirror Plate

Blanking Plate

4

3

3

4

1

1

12

1

2

1

1

1

14.4kg

6.2kg

15kg

9.9kg

9.9kg

9kg

1kg

9kg

3kg

4kg

1.2kg

Astrocab 1000 Modular Hygiene System Technical Specifications

2040mm 927mm 25mm

960mm 960mm 50mm

960mm 960mm

2040mm 927mm 5mm

2040mm 927mm 5mm

2040mm 927mm 5mm

1982mm 55mm 55mm

580mm 155mm 196mm

170mm 956mm 222mm

501mm 250mm 35mm

290mm 200mm 30mm 0.2kg

95mm

50mm 960mm 225mm
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