ASTROCAB 1000 Modular Lygiene System





The Astrocab 1000 Modular Lygiene System (MHS) has been developed to provide a fully functioning decontamination facility that can be placed where you want it rather than in a car park 100 metres away. No tools are required to construct the unit, all the internal fittings simply clip onto the brackets bonded to the door panels.

The unit is supplied with a locker for valuables, 2 bench seats. 2 hook/mirror plates and a hand wash basin. LED lights can also be added as an additional feature. A AstroAir V35 Negative Pressure Unit (NPU) attaches to the NPU wall panels and creates the negative pressure within the unit (see separate documentation).

This standard unit is available in 3 stage, additional stages can simply be added if needed. The size of a standard unit is 1.0M x 1.0M x 2.M (height).

We have manufactured many different sizes of the Astrocab 1000 MH5 for our clients throughout the UK and Europe, so if you have a specific requirement, please contact us. Your companies logo can also be engraved onto the Astrocab wall panels at no additional cost.

A range of Aquarius Water Management Systems (WMS) are available in 50, 150,250 and 400 litres to add showering and waste water facilities to the unit.



Tel: 02392 584414



SINK AND SHOWER HEAD KIT



INTERNAL VIEW OF 3 STAGE CABIN SYSTEM



ANCILLARY ITEMS ATTACH TO THE DOOR



LOCKER UNIT

Additional lockers, benches, sinks etc are available at additional cost should these be required.

Total weight of a 3 stage unit is 188.7kg.

Astrocab 1000 Modular Hygiene System Technical Specifications

Description	QTY	Цеight	Width	Depth	Weight
Door Panel	4	2040mm	927mm	25mm	14.4kg
Roof Panel with PVC Window	3	960mm	960mm	50mm	6.2kg
Self-Draining Floor Panel	3	960mm	960mm	95mm	15kg
Wall Panel	4	2040mm	927mm	5mm	9.9kg
Shower Wall Panel	1	2040mm	927mm	5mm	9.9kg
NPU Wall Panel	1	2040mm	927mm	5mm	9kg
Corner Posts	12	1982mm	55mm	55mm	1kg
4 Door Locker	1	580mm	155mm	196mm	9kg
Bench Seat	2	50mm	960mm	225mm	3kg
Sink Unit	1	170mm	956mm	222mm	4kg
Hook/Mirror Plate	1	501mm	250mm	35mm	1.2kg
Blanking Plate	1	290mm	200mm	30mm	0.2kg

For more information please visit us at www.mecanaka.co.uk